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FNC PM28 Ser�es
Features

Techn�cal data - electr�cal rat�ngs

Resolut�on (steps/turn) : One per revolut�on

Techn�cal data - mechan�cal des�gn

D�mens�ons ø28 mm

 • Des�gned for motor feedback appl�cat�ons
• Non-contact magnet�c technology
• 28 mm d�ameter body
• Long l�fe
• Compact d�mens�ons

Mount D�ameter   

Mater�als

38 mm

Hous�ng: ABS (plast�c)

Contactless Rotary Potent�ometer

**Prel�m�nary datasheet

Voltage supply 5 - 30VDC

Shaft : Sta�nless Steel 

Appl�cat�ons
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Mechan�cal D�mens�ons
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Contactless Rotary Potent�ometer

 1
9,

5 

 2
3 

 2
7,

1 

 6 
-
-
0,01
0,02 

 10 
 
-
0
0,02 

 3
,5

 

 1
5,

5 

**Prel�m�nary datasheet

6 mm D form shaft vers�on

6 mm shaft,  8 mm notch vers�on 6L12
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Mechan�cal D�mens�ons
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FNC PM28 Ser�es

Contactless Rotary Potent�ometer

**Prel�m�nary datasheet

6 mm shaft,  1 mm notch vers�on 6L12
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FNC PM28 Ser�es

Contactless Rotary Potent�ometer

**Prel�m�nary datasheet

Cable Connect�on for Absolute SSI
RenkColorFunct�on

Brown

Gray

Sh�eld

Gr�

Gr�-S�yah

Mav�-S�yah

Mav�

Turuncu-S�yah

Wh�te

TuruncuOrange

Orange-Black

Gray-Black

Blue-Black

Blue

Black S�yah

+VB

GND

DATA+

DATA-

CLOCK-

CLOCK+

DIRECTION

PRESET

Beyaz

Kahve

Encoder Part Number for Absolute SSI

Pulse D�agram for Absolute SSI

On request

clock

T = 1/f

b�t n b�t n-1 b�t 3 b�t 2

tm
tp

data

B�nary or Gray

50...2000 kHz for SSIClock frequency, f

Status and par�ty b�t
Monoflop t�me tm
Clock t�me out Programmable at factory

>15µs

Code

C R085V360 S21 –28FNC 1 AS

1 : 6 mm D type vers�on
2 : 6 mm shaft, 8 mm notch vers�on
3 : 6 mm shaft, 1 mm notch vers�on

28 : 28 mm
Hous�ng

Shaft vers�on

Interface

Electr�cal Connect�ons:
R08         : 8 cm cable
R08SCK  : 8 cm cable w�th socket

5V   : 5V         
30V : 30V

360 : 360° standard
xxx : opt�onal 5° to 350° measur�ng range (please select) 

Supply Voltage

Output TypeMeasur�ng Range

PM

C    : Clockw�se
CC : Counter clockw�se

D�rect�on of Rotat�on

AS : Absolute SSI

S21 :S�ngleturn up to 21 b�t
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